
SCORESCORE

SCORE SCORESCORE

POOL A

RUSSIA

SCOTLAND

SAMOA

IRELAND

RUSSIA

SAMOA

SAMOA

RUSSIA

SAMOA

SCOTLAND

JAPAN

IRELAND

RUSSIA

JAPAN

IRELAND

SCOTLAND

JAPAN

SCOTLAND

IRELAND

JAPAN

Fri. 20 Sept - 11:45  - TOKYO STADIUM

Sun. 22 Sept - 08:45 - INTERNATIONAL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

Tues. 24 Sept - 11:15 - KUMAGAYA RUGBY STADIUM

Sat. 28 Sept - 08:15 - SHIZUOKA STADIUM ECOPA

Mon. 30 Sept - 11:15 - KOBE MISAKI STADIUM

Sat. 05 Oct - 11:30 - CITY OF TOYOTA STADIUM

Wed. 09 Oct - 081:5 - SHIZUOKA STADIUM ECOPA

Sat. 12 Oct - 11:45 - FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI STADIUM

Sun. 13 Oct - 11:45 - INTERNATIONAL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

Thur. 03 Oct  - 11:15 - KOBE MISAKI STADIUM

POOL B

SOUTH AFRICA

NAMIBIA

CANADA

NAMIBIA

ITALY

CANADA

NAMIBIA

CANADA

ITALY

CANADA

NEW ZEALAND

ITALY

ITALY

SOUTH AFRICA

SOUTH AFRICA

NEW ZEALAND

NEW ZEALAND

SOUTH AFRICA

NEW ZEALAND

NAMIBIA

Sat. 21 Sept - 10:45 - INTERNATIONAL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

Sun. 22 Sept - 06:15 - HANAZONO RUGBY STADIUM

Thur. 26 Sept - 08:45 - FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI STADIUM

Sat. 28 Sept - 10:45 - CITY OF TOYOTA STADIUM

Wed. 02 Oct - 11:15 - OITA STADIUM

Sun. 06 Oct - 05:45 - TOKYO STADIUM

Tues. 08 Oct - 11:15 - KOBE MISAKI STADIUM

Sat. 12 Oct - 05:45 - CITY OF TOYOTA STADIUM

Mon. 25 June - 04:15 - KAMAISHI RECOVERY MEMORIAL STADIUM

Fri. 04 Oct  - 10:45 - SHIZUOKA STADIUM ECOPA

POOL C

ARGENTINA

TONGA

USA

TONGA

ARGENTINA

USA

TONGA

USA

FRANCE

TONGA

FRANCE

ENGLAND

ENGLAND

ARGENTINA

ENGLAND

FRANCE

FRANCE

ARGENTINA

ENGLAND

USA

Sat. 21 Sept - 08:15 - TOKYO STADIUM

Sun. 22 Sept - 11:15 - SAPPORO DOME

Thurs. 26 Sept - 11:45 - KOBE MISAKI STADIUM

Sat. 28 Sept - 05:45 - HANAZONO RUGBY STADIUM

Wed. 02 Oct - 08:45 - FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI STADIUM

Sun. 06 Oct - 08:45 - KUMAMOTO STADIUM

Wed. 09 Oct - 05:45 - KUMAGAYA RUGBY STADIUM

Sat. 12 Oct - 09:15 - INTERNATIONAL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

Sun. 13 Oct - 06:45 - HANAZONO RUGBY STADIUM

Sat. 05 Oct  - 09:00 - TOKYO STADIUM

POOL D

FIJI

GEORGIA

URUGUAY

URUGUAY

FIJI

WALES

URUGUAY

FIJI

GEORGIA

URUGUAY

AUSTRALIA

WALES

FIJI

GEORGIA

GEORGIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

WALES

AUSTRALIA

WALES

Sat. 21 Sept - 05:45 - SAPPORO DOME

Mon. 23 Sept - 11:15 - CITY OF TOYOTA STADIUM

Wed. 25 Sept - 06:15 - KAMAISHI RECOVERY MEMORIAL STADIUM

Sun. 29 Sept - 06:15 - KUMAGAYA RUGBY STADIUM

Sun. 29 Sept - 08:45 - TOKYO STADIUM

Sat. 05 Oct - 06:15 - OITA STADIUM

Wed. 09 Oct - 10:45 - OITA STADIUM

Fri. 11 Oct - 11:15 - SHIZUOKA STADIUM ECOPA

Sun. 13 Oct - 09:15 - KUMAMOTO STADIUM

Thurs. 03 Oct - 06:15 - HANAZONO RUGBY STADIUM

QUARTER-FINAL 1 
SAT 19 OCT - 08:15 - OTA STADIUM

Winner Pool C
Runner up Pool D

QUARTER-FINAL 2 
SAT 19 OCT - 11:15 - TOKYO STADIUM

Winner Pool B
Runner up Pool A

QUARTER-FINAL 4
SUN 20 OCT - 11:15 - TOKYO STADIUM

Winner Pool A
Runner up Pool B

SEMI-FINAL 1 
SAT 26 OCT - 09:00 - INTL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

Winner QF1
Winner QF2

BRONZE FINAL
FRI  01 NOV - 09:00 - TOKYO STADIUM

FINAL
SAT  02 NOV - 09:00 - INTERNATIONAL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

SEMI-FINAL 2
SUN  27 OCT - 09:00 - INTL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

Winner QF3
Winner QF4

IRELAND SCOTLAND RUSSIA SAMOAJAPAN NEW ZEALAND SOUTH AFRICA ITALY NAMIBIA CANADA ENGLAND ARGENTINA USA TONGAFRANCE AUSTRALIA URUGUAYWALES FIJIGEORGIA

www.bryson.co.uksales@bryson.co.uk020 8660 9119

RUGBY WORLD CUP 2019 MATCH SCHEDULE

(All kick-o� times are GMT)

SCORE

QUARTER-FINAL 3 
SUN  20 OCT - 08:15 - OSITA STADIUM

Winner Pool D
Runner up Pool C

SCORE

Runner up SF1
Runner up SF2

WINNER
 SF1

WINNER
 SF2VS



IRELAND

SCOTLAND

JAPAN

RUSSIA

SAMOA

NEW ZEALAND

SOUTH AFRICA
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FRANCE
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URUGUAY

2019 Rugby World Cup Sweep Stake

IRELAND SCOTLAND JAPAN RUSSIA

SAMOA NEW ZEALAND SOUTH AFRICA ITALY

NAMIBIA CANADA ENGLAND FRANCE

ARGENTINA AUSTRALIAUSA TONGA

WALES GEORGIA FIJI URUGUAY

Cut out the teams below, fold them up and draw one team per person.
Each person adds one stake & winner takes the pot.


